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Ordenes de Salida

11 de Febrero de 2018

oS

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

NEGRITA
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ CASTANA / BELGA

ALBIN
111

ATREVIT
NONE / NONE / 2010
/ TORDO / NONE

KALIMA
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ TORDA / CRUZ

DANTE DO
TARREO
NONE / NONE /2008
/ TORDO / CRUZ

PORTOS
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ ALAZANA / PONI

HARLEY
REVELRY /
TENDRESSE MARAIS /
2012 / ALAZAN /
CRUZ PORTUGUES

BAKERO DE
ROCNOIR
NONE / NONE / 2011
/ ALAZANA / PONI

FIGARO DU CHERI
VIVIER
NONSTOP / FORTUNA
DU CHER VIVIER X
FORREST / 2011/
CASTANA / SBS

L.A.C.

VA05939

CES_C_004

VA06744

123146

VA06150

112547

163332

127055

VA06559

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

WALHIM, Denis
ANA OLIVER MARIN /
NONE

GARCIA NAVES,
Claudia
/

GRAMACHE
MARTINEZ, Cristina
ANA OLIVER MARIN /
NONE

BERMUDEZ
ZARAGOZA, Inés
ANTONIO HIDALGO /

NONE

FLORES TRELIS,
Belén
CABALLOS NAVARRO SL
/ NONE

MARTINEZ
MONTANO, Mar
MAR MARTINEZ
MONTANO / NONE

VETH DIAZ, Isabel
GERARDO SANCHEZ
CAMARA / FILIPE
MANUEL FERREIRA
GONCALVES

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Borja
MIGUEL ANGEL BARCIA
FERNANDEZ / NONE

WALHIM, Denis
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

162436

199190

VA01572

166899

268164

VA02347

165638

206859

162436

Pais
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